DATA SHEET ISSUE 1.1K85001-1025Not to be used for installation purposes. PAGE 2 OF 6
Synchronization is important in order to avoid triggering seizures
in people with photosensitive epilepsy. All Genesis strobes
exceed UL synchronization requirements (within 10 milliseconds
over a two-hour period) when used with a synchronization source.
See the specifications table for a list of compatible sources.
Speakers
The suggested sound pressure level for each signaling zone used

PAGE 5 OF 6
Model Number Syntax, Appliances Model Number Syntax, Replacement Covers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
A = ALERT*
Functions
S = Speaker only
V = Strobe only
SV = Speaker-Strobe
Genesis Series
EGCS = Ceiling mount appliances
EGCSVRF-CVR
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Cover Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
A = ALERT
Functions
S = Speaker only
V = Strobe only
SV = Speaker-Strobe
Genesis Series
EGCS = Ceiling mount appliances
Cover
Designation
Speaker-
strobe Covers
EGCSVRF-CVR Red FIRE
EGCSVRN-CVR Red None
EGCSVWA-CVR White ALERT
EGCSVWF-CVR White FIRE
EGCSVWN-CVR White None
Notification Appliances Color Marking
Speakers
EGCSRF Red FIRE
EGCSRN Red None
EGCSWF White FIRE
EGCSWN White None
EGCSWA   White ALERT
Speaker-
strobes
EGCSVRF Red FIRE
EGCSVRN Red None
EGCSVWF White FIRE
EGCSVWN White None
EGCSVWA White   ALERT
Replacement Appliance Covers Color Marking
Speaker
Covers
EGCSRF-CVR Red FIRE
EGCSRN-CVR Red None
EGCSWA-CVR White ALERT
EGCSWF-CVR White FIRE
EGCSWN-CVR White None
ACCESSORIES
GRSW
Room Side Wiring
Plate (required and
included with device)
EGCTR Trim plate, EGC Series,
red EGCTW Trim plate, EGC Series,
white